Veterans Standard
D stance: 168 yards SCT: 65 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
V04001 Delilah V. Best hof f Absent

Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 62 seconds Veterans 12 inch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts

1 V12001 Bi ngo C. Frado 64. 08 2.08
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O

Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Sunday, June 16, 2019
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R
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D stance: 168 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P0O8001 Marl o
D stance: 169 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P12005 Zi ggy
D stance: 177 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 Q P14001 Sim
P14005 Gusto
1 Q P14007 Dahl
P14008 Celt (W
3 Q P14009 Corey
D stance: 177 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 P16020 Fin
3 P16022 Rankin
P16003 Bril
1 Q P16005 Hana
P16015 Pemi
P16017 Finn
P16018 Vi nca
P16019 Wit ney
P16016 Zesty
D stance: 177 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P20001 Targa

Sunday, June 16, 2019
Performancelll Standard

62 seconds
Handl er

V. Best hof f

60 seconds
Handl er

L. Hurwitz

59 seconds
Handl er

W r ant
Nye

Kr as
Wlentz
Howar d

EmMmrwon

59 seconds
Handl er

McKi nney

M chaud

von Trapp
McCor mi ck
LaFave- Sal et
Fer guson
Scel zo
Killam

W r ant

MnOZITNOrmo

59 seconds
Handl er

S. Bixler

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

65. 69

Per f or mance

Ti me

No Ti ne

Per f or mance

Ti me

51.40
62. 54
49. 33
No Ti e
54.01

Per f or mance

Ti me

58.11
39. 83
Absent
47.98
No Ti e
74.52
No Ti e
73. 97
No Ti e

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

51. 17

8 inch

TFl ts R
3.69 0
I 12 inch
TFl ts R
0

I 14 i nch
TFl ts R
0

3.54 0
0

0

0

I 16 i nch
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1

1

0

0

15. 52 0
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0
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0
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Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00
3.54
0. 00
Elim
0. 00

Scor e

10. 00
20. 00

0. 00
Elim
20.52
Elim
24. 97
Elim

Scor e

0. 00



2 Q P20003 WMax T.
P20006 Ri ver J.
3 P20008 Dell a L.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sal cedo
Burt on
Macy

56. 94
Absent
61. 09
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D stance: 168 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
10001 Sundancer
D stance: 169 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
16002 Ti f fany
16003 Maddi e (A)
D stance: 177 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20015 Cheet ah
20010 Jes
20014 Deena
2 20016 Cheeky
D stance: 177 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
22008 Cswi n
2 Q 22001 Charlie
22007 Varsity
22010 August
22011 Gifter
22012 Bob
22016 Magi ¢
22017 Fray
4 Q 22019 Jed
Q 22021 River (M)
3 Q 22006 Rad
1 Q 22024 Ange

Sunday, June 16, 2019

M asters Standard
59 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
M Hol nmes No Ti ne 0
57 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
B. Thi bodeau No Ti ne 0
M Abair No Ti ne 0
56 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. W/ son 40. 89 0
J. Hammond No Ti ne 0
C. Killam No Ti ne 0
M Francis 42. 28 1
56 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
S. Dunn 42. 15 0
W Crawshaw 38. 06 0
K. C enment No Ti ne 0
N. Scel zo 40.79 0
N. Ring 42. 44 1
M Wrant No Ti ne 0
J. Johnson No Ti ne 0
J. Abel 37.57 0
S. Cody 44. 29 0
D. McCorm ck 44, 99 0
L. Marcus 39. 26 0
W Crawshaw 36. 07 0
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Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 56 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

2 Q 24001 Hal | i ah
24002 Ebbet s

1 Q 24003 Jake
24006 M sha
24008 Enmber

uxumeo

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Gaut hi er
Kapl an
Mar cus
Di edrich
G een

Masters 24 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts

40. 00
No Ti e
38. 56
No Ti e
No Ti e
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Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 59 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R

1 P12001 Dahli

Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 57 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
2 P14002 Jolie M WIInuth 64. 31 7.31 0
1 P14003 Spring S. Houl e 55. 63 1

Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 57 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R

1 P16006 Ti cker J.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Rig

cocococoh

Sunday, June 16, 2019
Performance |l Standard

Per f ormance ||

H. Ferguson 74.12 15.12 0

Per f ormance ||

Per f ormance ||

by 60. 08 3.08 2

12 inch Judge: Lois Mark

14 inch Judge: Lois Mark

16 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Scor e

15.12

Scor e

18. 08



Sunday, June 16, 2019
Advanced Standard

D stance: 150 yards SCT: 58 seconds Advanced 10 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 10004 Harley Quin M Hol nes 97. 63 39. 63 0 0 1 0 59. 63
Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 56 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16004 Mai si e S. Crimm ns No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q 16005 Ema C. Gosling 43.19 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 54 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
20003 Pink (L) C. Lanot he No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20007 Groovee V. Duff No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 54 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 22004 Bronco Billy K Bartell 36. 33 0 3 0 0 15. 00
22005 Dugan S. M chaud No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22009 Ellie T. Pol son No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22015 Jaxx K. Erskine No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22018 Pyro B. Carter No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 10.0%



Sunday, June 16, 2019
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 131 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score

2 P08002 Lucy J. Grard 74.12 7.12 0 2 0 0 17.12

3 P08005 Jessie Janes M MCul |l och 96. 16 29. 16 0 1 0 0 34.16

1 P0O8006 Serena V. Best hof f 42. 09 0 1 0 0 5.00

Di stance: 131 yards SCT: 66 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score

1 P12002 Katie J. Grard 94. 77 28. 77 0 2 0 0 38. 77
P12004 Ki znet M Abair No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Di stance: 134 yards SCT: 65 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score

3 P16007 Mall ey L. Macy 60. 29 0 2 0 0 10. 00

1 P16008 Ci nna L. Ladd 39.76 0 1 0 0 5.00

2 P16009 Dani K. Lee 32.08 0 2 0 0 10. 00
P16014 Abel D. Huber 39.61 0 1 1 0 25.00

Di stance: 134 yards SCT: 65 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
P20009 Kenzie N. Stevenson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OOoRr

. 0%



D stance: 131 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 10002 Mllie
D stance: 131 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
14001 Ral |y
D stance: 134 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 Q 20005 Pi per
20006 Ryder
20008 Emry
20009 Sal em
1 Q 20012 Ni na
20017 Tr endy
D stance: 134 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
22020 Sal
22023 Kel |y
22025 Gselle
1 Q 22026 M Cee
D stance: 134 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 24007 Ny X

Sunday, June 16, 2019
Starters Standard

64 seconds
Handl er

C. Rogers

63 seconds
Handl er

M Carter

62 seconds
Handl er

Fuchs
Hor ner
Ri gby
Lee
Ransey
Lanot he

OP>XR=0rC

62 seconds
Handl er

Janes

Zi eske
Fox- Cot a
Cody

Cem>

62 seconds
Handl er

C. Linoge

Starters/ Novice 10 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
96. 03 32.03 0

Starters/ Novice 14 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
Absent

Starters/ Novice 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
61. 70 0
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0
43. 07 0
No Ti ne 0

Starters/ Novice 22 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
Absent
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0
51.53 0

Starters/ Novice 24 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
49. 63 0
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0 0
0 1
Lois Mark
F E
0 1
0 1
0 0
Lois Mark
F E
0 0

Scor e

67.03

Scor e

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
0.00

Scor e

5. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

2 Q
1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

3Q

NP A
O O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

2 Q

NN
QO O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

3
2

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

PO8001
PO8003

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P14001
P14003
P14005
P14006
P14008
P14009

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P16020
P16023
P16008
P20007
P16009
P16003
P16010
P16015
P16018
P16016

er Cutoff:
Armband Cal

P20001
P20006
P20008
P20009

65. 22
Nane

Mar | o
Sundancer

48. 02
Nane

Sim
Spring
Gusto
Tach

Celt (W
Cor ey

39. 52
Nane

Fin
C ewe
Ci nna
G no
Dani
Bril
Ri ver
Pem
Vi nca
Zesty

35.99
Nane

Tar ga
Ri ver
Dell a
Kenzi e

Sunday,

June 16, 2019

Perf. Speed Jumping

8 inch Judge:
Handl er

V.
M

Best hof f
Hol nes

14 inch Judge:
Handl er

ESMA®OO

W r ant
Houl e
Nye

Cl enent
Wlentz
Howar d

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

NZLHEXZICOO

McKi nney

Mol enaar
Ladd
Franci s

Lee

von Trapp
Cri mm ns
LaFave- Sal et
Scel zo

W r ant

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

Zreow

Bi x| er
Burton
Macy

St evenson

Lois Mark
Ti me

55. 20
52.18

Lois Mark
Ti me

40. 62
No Ti e
Absent
40. 38
38.42
38. 88

Lois Mark
Ti me

No Ti e
31.41
44. 83
32. 27
39. 64
Absent
39.94
36. 32
31.19
35.11

Lois Mark
Ti me

43. 94
36. 59
No Tinme
No Tinme
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55.
52.

20
18

Scor e

40.

62

Elim

60.
38.
38.

38
42
88

Scor e

Elim

31.
54.
32.
39.

44.
36.
31.
40.

41
83
27
64

94
32
19
11

Scor e

43.
36.

94
59

Elim
Elim



P20011 Spark A. Ransey Absent
1 Q P20012 Pl ay B. Nye 28. 80

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 21
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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Qualifier Cutoff: 37.68

Pl ace
2 Q 16005
1 Q 16002

Arnband Call Name

Emma
Ti f fany

Qualifier Cutoff: 83.00

Pl ace

1 Q 10004

Arnband Call Name

Harl ey Quin

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.09

Pl ace
1 Q 22001
22003
4 Q 22004
6 Q 22005
22009
22010
3 Q 22012
22015
22016
5 Q 22017
2 Q 22018
22006
22024

Arnband Call Name

Charlie
Gracie
Bronco Billy
Dugan
Ellie
August
Bob
Jaxx
Magi ¢
Fr ay
Pyro
Rad
Ange

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.88

Pl ace

24004
2 24008
1 Q 24003

Arnband Call Nanme

Connor
Enber
Jake

Sunday, June 16, 2019
Steeplechase

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

C. Gosling
B. Thi bodeau

10 inch Judge:

Handl er

M Hol nmes

22 inch Judge:

Handl er

W Crawshaw
Zi eske
Bartell
M chaud
Pol son
Scel zo

W r ant

Er ski ne
Johnson
Abe
Carter
Mar cus
Cr awshaw

Sressxgszd0xm

24 inch Judge:

Handl er

P. Pat unof f
J. Green
J. Marcus

Lois Mark
Ti me

31.99
30. 15

Lois Mark
Ti me

66. 40

Lois Mark
Ti me

31. 37
37.56
31.30
30.70
39. 40
No Ti e
35.35
No Ti e
39. 59
36.73
34.31
No Ti e
32.82

Lois Mark
Ti me
Absent

37.05
29. 51
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Scor e

31. 99
30. 15

Scor e

66. 40

Scor e

31. 37
42.56
36. 30
40. 70
Elim
Elim
35.35
Elim
44,59
36.73
34. 31
Elim
Elim

Scor e

42. 05
29.51



Qualifier Cutoff: 50.39 20 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
20009 Sal em K. Lee 42. 82 0 0 0 1 Elim

3 Q 20003 Pink (L) C. Lanot he 40. 18 0 1 0 0 45,18
4 20005 Pi per L. Fuchs 68. 30 0 0 0 0 68. 30
20010 Jes J. Hanmmond No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

20015 Cheet ah K. WIson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

1 Q 20016 Cheeky M Francis 32.18 0 1 0 0 37.18
2 Q 20007 Groovee V. Duff 33.58 0 1 0 0 38.58

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 25
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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Sunday, June 16, 2019

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 57 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 V04001 Delilah V. Best hof f 60. 67 1+3
Openi ng: 53 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 Q V12001 Bingo C. Frado 57. 00 1+7 1+6
2 Mont e J. Kessler 43.55 1+7 1+3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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27

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+4
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Sunday, June 16, 2019
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f ormance |11 8 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1S P08001 Marlo V. Best hof f 57. 34 1+7 1+3 1+4 20
2 PO8005 Jessie Janmes M MCul |l och 28. 65 1+0 0
Openi ng: 53 seconds Perf ormance |11 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
2 P12005 Zi ggy L. Hurwitz No Ti e 0
1 P12001 Dahli H. Fer guson 39. 26 1+6 1+7 1+0 0
Openi ng: 51 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
P16009 Dani K. Lee 7.85 0
P16022 Rankin S. M chaud 7.40 1+2 0
Q P16016 Zesty S. Wrant 51.71 1+6 1+7 1+7 14
P16002 Trudy S. Bixler 49. 59 1+2 1+3 1+4 5
2 S P16003 Brill L. von Trapp 34.21 1+7 1+3 1+4 27
1S P16004 Jed S. Cody 41. 87 1+3 1+6 1+7 27
P16018 Vi nca N. Scel zo 28.21 1+3 1+7 0
P16017 Finn H. Ferguson 55. 84 1+6 1+7 1+7 9
3 Q P16005 Hana D. McCorm ck 39. 39 1+3 1+6 147 20
P20007 G no M Francis 49. 56 1+7 1+7 1+4 14
Openi ng: 51 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1S P20002 Striker (D) S. Dunn 54. 31 1+7 1+7 1+7 20
P20008 Della L. Macy 12.53 0
2 Q P20003 Max T. Sal cedo 52.44 147 1+3 1+4 20
P20006 River J. Burton 34.82 1+3 1+6 1+7 5
3 P20001 Targa S. Bixler 64. 91 1+7 1+7 9
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Scor e

37

Score

Score

o

37
17
44
46
12
32
39
35

Score
44
37

24
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Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f ormance |11 14 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
Q P14003 Spring S. Houl e 60. 46 1+7 1+3 1+4 20 37
P14004 Bentl ey P. Dunmas Absent
1 S P14007 Dahli L. Kras 52.44 1+6 1+7 27 42
2 Q P14005 Gusto B. Nye 55. 43 1+3 1+6 147 20 39
Q P14008 Celt (W E. Wlentz 61.11 1+6 1+7 1+7 14 37
P14009 Corey M Howar d 44. 81 1+7 1+7 0 16
3 Q P14001 Sim S. Wrant 60. 12 1+6 1+7 147 14 37

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 25

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 48.0%
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Pl ace

NP W
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N W

Pl ace

S

N W
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Sunday, June 16, 2019

Master s Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1
16002 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau 23. 88 1+7
16003 Maddi e (A M Abair 53. 94 1+3
16004 Mai si e S. Crimm ns 53. 53 1+3

Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1
24008 Enber J. Green Absent
24001 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier 43. 23 1+3
24003 Jake J. Marcus 37. 37 1+7
24002 Ebbet s E. Kapl an 43. 02 1+3

Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1
20015 Cheet ah K. WI son 47. 80 1+7
20003 Pink (L) C. Lanot he 57.18 1+0
20016 Cheeky M Francis 55. 99 1+3
20007 Groovee V. Duff 21.43

Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1
22001 Charlie W Crawshaw 52.81 1+7
22003 Gracie E. Zi eske 54. 32 1+5
22007 Varsity K. d enent 43. 11 1+7
22008 Gswi n S. Dunn 41.54 1+7
22009 Ellie T. Pol son 53. 99 1+7
22011 Gifter N. Ring 40. 12 1+7
22012 Bob M Wrant 45. 45 1+2
22005 Dugan S. M chaud 48. 31 1+6
22013 Ri bo C. Buckhol t Absent
22016 Magi ¢ J. Johnson No Ti e
22018 Pyro B. Carter 37. 45 1+7
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1+0
1+7
1+6

1+6
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1+0
1+7
1+7
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RC3

1+4
1+7
1+7

RC3

1+7
1+4
1+7

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+0

1+0

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

20

)]

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

O © ©o N

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
20
20
20
20

27
27

Scor e

14
40
28

Score

39
26
28

Score

44
26
29

Scor e

44
42
37
26
44
26
46
43



22017 Fray J.

22021 River (M) D.

22006 Rad L.

2 S 22024  Angel W
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Abel

McCor mi ck
Mar cus

Cr awshaw

26. 10 1+7 1+3 1+5 0 18
48. 66 1+7 1+7 1+7 5 29
5.76 0 0
44.79 1+3 1+4 1+7 27 44
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Sunday, June 16, 2019
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 P12010 Ziggy (O B. Carter 48. 51 1+7 1+7 1+7 5 29
Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance || 14 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 P14002 Jolie M WIImth 63. 33 1+3 1+6 147 2 21
Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q P16020 Fin C. MKi nney 45. 14 147 1+7 147 27 51

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Sunday, June 16, 2019
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 55 seconds Advanced 10 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 10004 Harley Quin M Hol nes 57.77 1+3 1+6 147 5 24
Openi ng: 53 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 16005 Emma C. CGosling 40. 89 1+3 1+6 1+7 27 46
Openi ng: 51 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 22004 Bronco Billy K Bartell 57.81 1+3 1+0 1+0 1+7 9 23

22015 Jaxx K. Erskine Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

WFROOFrW

3. 3%
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Openi ng: 57 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 Q P08002 Lucy
2 Q P08006 Serena

Openi ng: 55 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q P12002 Katie

2 P12004 Ki znet
P12007 Dragon

3 P12008 M cah

Openi ng: 53 seconds

Pl ace

wWN -

P16001
P16007
Q P16008
P16012
P16014

Ar mband Cal

Gotta
Mal | ey
Ci nna
Sterling
Abel

Name

Sunday, June 16, 2019
Performance | Snooker

Per f or mance |

Handl er

J.
V.

Grard
Best hof f

Per f or mance |

Handl er

J.
M
C.
J.

Grard
Abai r
Buckhol t
Kessl er

Per f or mance |

Handl er

oOoxrrg

Duf f
Macy
Ladd
Br own
Huber

8 inch Judge:

Ti me

56. 32
40. 54

12 inch Judge:

Ti me

59. 75
51. 87
Absent
65. 24

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
49. 47
No Ti e
37.69

Loi
RC1

1+7
1+2

Loi
RC1

1+7
1+3

1+3

Loi
RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+3

Openi ng: 53 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

1 Q P20009 Kenzie N.

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Per f or mance |

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

20 inch Judge: Loi
dl er Ti me RC1
St evenson 57. 37 1+7
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s Mark
RC2 RC3 RCA RC5 RC6 O's
1+7 1+7 27
1+7 1+7 27
s Mark
RC2 RC3 RCA RC5 RC6 O's
1+7 1+7 20
1+7 1+7 0
1+0 1+7 2
s Mark
RC2 RC3 RCA RC5 RC6 O's
0
1+7 0
1+7 1+7 27
1+7 1+7 2
1+7 1+0 5

s Mark
RC2 RC3 RCA RC5 RCs O's
1+7 1+7 14

Scor e

51
46

Score

44
20

15

Score

Elim
16
51
26
18

Scor e

38



Sunday, June 16, 2019

Starters Snooker
Openi ng: 55 seconds Starters/Novice 10 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
2 10002 Mllie C. Rogers 69. 54 1+3 1+7 1+7 2 22
1 10003 Zaya S. Wrant 46. 76 1+7 1+7 1+7 2 26
Openi ng: 51 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
2 20006 Ryder D. Horner 62. 45 1+7 1+7 1+7 2 26
20012 Ni na A. Ransey Absent
1 Q 20017 Tr endy C. Lanot he 50. 92 1+7 1+7 27 43
Openi ng: 51 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 22010 August N. Scel zo 35. 82 143 1+7 1+7 27 47
22020 Sal A. Janes Absent
22022 Nat e L. Kras 16. 22 1+0 0 1
22023 Kel |'y E. Zi eske 20. 87 1+2 1+7 0 11
2 22025 Gselle J. Fox-Cota No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+3 5 25
3 22026 McGee J. Cody 32. 66 1+3 147 0 12
Openi ng: 51 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 24007 Ny X C. Li moge 54.90 1+7 1+0 5 14

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 20.0%

-23-



Sunday, June 16, 2019
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

D stance: 154 yards SCT: 43 seconds Performance |11 12 inch

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R

P12001 Dahli H. Fer guson No Ti e 0

P12003 Ri sk C. Lanot he 36. 17 0

P12005 Zi ggy L. Hurwitz No Ti e 0

1 P12010 Ziggy (O B. Carter 44.58 1.58 0

Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11 8 inch

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
P0O8001 Marl o V. Best hof f Absent

P08005 Jessie Janes M MCul |l och No Ti e 0

Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 43 seconds Performance |11 16 inch

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R

2 Q P16022 Rankin S. M chaud 28. 62 0

P16023 d ewe R Mol enaar No Ti e 0

1 Q P1l6016 Zesty S. Wrant 24.78 0

Q P16002 Trudy S. Bixler 36.78 0

P16003 Brill L. von Trapp 25. 87 0

P16017 Finn H. Fer guson 43. 26 0. 26 0

P20007 G no M Francis No Ti e 0

P16018 Vi nca N. Scel zo No Ti e 0

3 Q P16019 Witney C. Killam 35.92 0

Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 43 seconds Performance |11 20 inch

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R

P20012 Pl ay B. Nye No Ti e 0

3 Q P20002 sStriker (D) S. Dunn 32.65 0

1 Q P20006 River J. Burton 27.95 0

P20008 Dell a L. Macy No Ti e 0

2 Q P20001 Targa S. Bixler 30. 47 0
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Judge:
S

O O oo

Judge:

Judge:

O OO FrPFPrOOOOo

Judge:
S

O OO oo

Loi s
F

O O oo

Loi s

Loi s

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

Loi s

O OO oo

Mar k
E

OrR kPR

Mar k

Mar k

m

OrRrPOOOORFrOo

Mar k

OpFr OO0

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
1.58

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.26
Elim
Elim
0. 00

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00



Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 43 seconds Per formance |11 14 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
P14003 Spring S. Houl e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q P14007 Dahli L. Kras 29. 38 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q P14008 Celt (W E. Wlentz 30. 38 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P14009 Corey M Howar d No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P14005 Gusto B. Nye Absent
3 Q P14001 Sim S. Wrant 30.61 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 24
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 41. 7%
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 46 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 V12001 Bingo C. Frado 38. 32 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 Mont e J. Kessler 63. 59 17.59 1 0 0 0 22.59
D stance: 154 yards SCT: 46 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
V08001 Patch M Wrant No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

coocoow
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Sunday, June 16, 2019

Masters Jumpers

Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 40 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
3 16002 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau 27. 45 1
1 Q 16003 Maddi e (A) M Abair 31.76 0
2 16004 Mai si e S. Crinmns 40. 84 0. 84 0
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 40 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
2 Q 22001 Charlie W Crawshaw 26. 96 0
4 Q 22003 Graci e E. Zieske 31. 26 0
22007 Varsity K. d enent 28.59 0
1 Q 22008 Cswi n S. Dunn 26. 33 0
22009 Ellie T. Pol son No Tinme 0
22010 August N. Scel zo No Ti e 0
22011 Gifter N. Ring No Ti e 0
3 Q 22021 River (M) D. McCormi ck 28. 30 0
22012 Bob M Wrant 30.41 1

22013 Ri bo C. Buckhol t Absent
22016 Magi c J. Johnson No Ti e 0
22019 Jed S. Cody No Tine 0
22006 Rad L. Marcus 27.29 0
22024  Angel W Crawshaw 34. 87 2
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 40 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
20014 Deena C. Killam No Time 0
1 Q 20015 Cheet ah K. WIson 24.91 0
20016 Cheeky M Francis No Ti e 0
20007 G oovee V. Duff 29. 48 0
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 40 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 Q 24001 Hal I'i ah J. Gauthier 25.93 0
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Lois Mark
S F
2 0
0 0
0 0
Lois Mark
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Lois Mark
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Lois Mark
S F
0 0

o O

m

O oOoOrFrPrPFPOFrL,OOo

OrR kR

=l

Scor e

15. 00
0. 00
0. 84

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
5.00

Elim
Elim
Elim
10. 00

Scor e
Elim
0. 00

Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00



2 Q 24002 Ebbet s E. Kapl an

3 24003 Jake J.
24008 Enber J.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Mar cus
G een

32.23
24.23
Absent
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Sunday, June 16, 2019
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 46 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12002 Katie J. Grard 47. 86 1.86 0 0 0 0 1.86
D stance: 152 yards SCT: 45 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P14002 Jolie M WIImuth No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 45 seconds Per f or mance || 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P16001 Cotta V. Duff Absent
1 Q P16020 Fin C. MKi nney 27.48 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

WFROOFrW

3. 3%
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Sunday, June 16, 2019
Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 142 yards SCT: 43 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16005 Emma C. Gosling 30.70 0 0 2 0 40. 00
D stance: 152 yards SCT: 42 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
22004 Bronco Billy K Bartell 36. 36 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 22005 Dugan S. M chaud 24. 47 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22015 Jaxx K. Erskine Absent
22018 Pyro B. Carter No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocor A
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D stance: 118 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 P08002 Lucy

PO8006 Serena

Sunday, June 16, 2019
Performance | Jumpers

41 seconds Per f or mance |

8 inch Judge:

Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S
J. Grard 41. 95 0. 95 0 0
V. Best hof f Absent

Di stance: 121 yards SCT: 39 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S
1 Q P12004 Kizmet M Abair 36. 58 0 0
P12007 Dragon C. Buckhol t Absent
2 P12008 M cah J. Kessler 43. 48 4. 48 0 1
Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 37 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S
3 Q P16007 Malley L. Macy 27. 65 0 0
1 Q P16008 Cinna L. Ladd 21. 88 0 0
P16009 Dani K. Lee 23.09 0 3
2 Q P16012 Sterling K. Brown 27. 63 0 0
P16014 Abel D. Huber 21.02 0 3
D stance: 124 yards SCT: 37 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S
P20009 Kenzie N. Stevenson No Ti e 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 44.4%
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Lois Mark
F E
0 0
Lois Mark
F E
0 0
1 0
Lois Mark
F E
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
Lois Mark
F E
0 1

Scor e

0. 95

Scor e

0. 00

29. 48

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
35. 00
0. 00
15. 00

Scor e

Elim



Sunday, June 16, 2019
StartersJumpers

Di stance: 118 yards SCT: 38 seconds Starters/Novice 10 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
2 Q 10002 Mllie C. Rogers 34.51 0
1 Q 10003 Zaya S. Wrant 24.01 0
3 10004 Harl ey Quin M Hol nes 48. 38 10. 38 0
D stance: 121 yards SCT: 36 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
14001 Ral | 'y M Carter Absent
Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 34 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 20005 Pi per L. Fuchs 30. 83 0
3 20006 Ryder D. Horner 37.09 3.09 0
2 20009 Sal em K. Lee 19. 28 0
20012 Ni na A. Ransey Absent
20017 Tr endy C. Lanot he No Ti e 0
Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 34 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
22020 Sal A. Janes Absent
22022 Nat e L. Kras 40. 04 6. 04 0
3 22023 Kel |y E. Zi eske 22.78 0
2 Q 22025 Gselle J. Fox-Cota 33. 07 0
1 Q 22026 M Cee J. Cody 29. 09 0
Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 34 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
24007 Ny x C. Linoge Absent
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Judge:
S

o o

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

(ool i

Judge:
S

Loi s
F

o o

Loi s
F

Loi s
F

o o

Loi s

O O oo

Loi s
F

Mar k
E

0
0
0

Mar k
E

Mar k
E

o o

Mar k

O O oo

Mar k
E

Scor e
0. 00

0. 00
10. 38

Scor e

Scor e
5. 00
13. 09
10. 00

Elim

Scor e

11. 04
5. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Scor e



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

11

4
36. 4%
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